MUCCOON

(Re	equestor's Name))		
. (Ad	ldress)	_		
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		·		

Office Use Only



200282233192

02/18/16--01011--002 **130.00

2018 FEB 18 P 5: 16
SECRETARY OF STATE

FEB 1 9 2016

8 MASON

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporatio	ns				
SUBJEC	Nationwide Pharm	aceutical LLC				
SCEGEC	••	Name of	f Limited Liability	Company		
					ansact Business in Florida," Cer y company to transact business	
Please ret	urn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	e following:			
	Mark Boesen					
	 <u></u>	1	Name of Person			
	Boesen & Sno	w LLC				
		I	Firm/Company		_	
	2730 E Mead	Ct ·				
			Address			
	Gilbert, AZ 85	298				
		City/	State and Zip Code			
	mdboesen@boe	sensnowlaw.com				
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual	report not	tification)	
For furthe	er information concerning	g this matter, please call:				
1	Mark Boesen		602 at (616-88	31	
~	Name (of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number	
I F F	MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section suilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	is a check for the follow ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ıg Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certifiction of Status & Certified Copy	cate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Nationwide Pharmaceur	tical LLC				
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; must include	"Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")		•
(If name unavailable, enter all	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transa	octing business in Florida. The alternate nan	ne must inc	lude "Lit	nited
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	or "LLC,")				
2. Texas	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)			
company is organized)	or which foreign inflied hadding	(PM flumber, a applicable)			
4	(Date first transported business in Flor		-		
	(Date first transacted business in Flor. (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	i. to determine penalty liability)			
5. 12002 Warfield St, Ste	108, San Antonio, TX 78216		_		
	70		=	~3	
12002 Worfield St. Sta	(Street Address of Principal (108, San Antonio, TX 78216	•		2016	
6. 12002 Warnerd St, Ste	Too, San Antonio, 17, 76210		- 222	π.ι Γ.π.ι	
					N. Tistuan III II.
	(Mailing Address)		ĭii-≺	∞	FTI
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	7	U	, , ,
Name:	United States Corporation Agents, Inc.		STAI	က်၊	
Office Address:	13302 Winding Oak Ct, Ste A		P H	<u>~</u>	
	Tampa	Florida 33612 (Zio code)			
	(City)	(Zip code)	_		
designated in this applicate to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of pr tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper a my position as fregistered agent. Cheyont	registered agent and agree to act in the and complete performance of my duties are Moseley, Assistant Secretary on I United States Corporation Agents, Inc.	is capacity , and I an	y. I furtl	her agree
8. The name, title or caps	ecity and address of the person(s) who has	have authority to manage is/are:			
See attached.					
				•	
				•	•
				-	
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so	of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted)	uly authenticated by the official having is in a foreign language, a translation o	custody o f the certi	f records ficate und	in the der oath
	Signature of an aut				
This document is executed submitted in a document to	I in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) of the Department of State constitutes a thir	rd degree felony as provided for in s.817	y false info '.155, F.S.	ormation	
	Marc Your Typed or printed na	<u> </u>	_		
	Typed or printed na	me of signee			

Managers of Nationwide Pharmaceutical LLC

1) Joseph Lawrence, Manager

Address:

606 Turtle Hill

San Antonio, TX 78260

2) Steven Rich, Manager

Address:

1608 Bedford Dr

Nichols Hills, OK 73116

18 FEB 8 P 5:

Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State



Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Nationwide Pharmaceutical LLC (file number 801919002), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on January 22, 2014.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

Delayed Effective date: January 23, 2014

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on December 15, 2015.



Carlos H. Cascos

Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State

Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10264 Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 644990720003